Message #
4796@

4797@
4798@
4799@
4800@

Date
07/22/14
07/23/14
07/24/14
07/25/14
07/26/14

CDs and DVDs by

MELVA LEA BEACHAM

available from
BLUE MOUNTAIN CHRISTIAN RETREAT

CDs are $5.00 each. DVDs (@) are $8.00 each.

Day of Week Title of Message

Tuesday AM The Lord’s Prayer: Father
Wednesday PM  The Lord’s Prayer: Forgiveness
Thursday AM The Lord’s Prayer: Daily Bread and Temptation

Friday PM God’s Everlasting Covenants
Saturday AM Ancient Jewish Wedding: Blueprint for the Lord’s
Return

[5-MP3 Set - $17]



