## CDs and DVDs by MELVA LEA BEACHAM



available from BLUE MOUNTAIN CHRISTIAN RETREAT

CDs are <u>\$5.00</u> each. DVDs (@) are <u>\$8.00</u> each.

Message #	<b>Date</b>	Day of Week	Title of Message
4796@	07/22/14	Tuesday AM	The Lord's Prayer: Father
4797@	07/23/14	Wednesday PM	The Lord's Prayer: Forgiveness
4798@	07/24/14	Thursday AM	The Lord's Prayer: Daily Bread and Temptation
4799@	07/25/14	Friday PM	God's Everlasting Covenants
4800@	07/26/14	Saturday AM	Ancient Jewish Wedding: Blueprint for the Lord's
			Return
			[5-MP3 Set - \$17]